
MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE 

MONTHLY (PRACTICAL) TEACHING SCHEDULE 
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S.NO 
NAME OF 

FACULTY 

DESIGNATI

ON 
BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC 

DEMO. 

TOPIC 

LECTURE 

TOPIC 

1 
Dr. Mohd Mojeeb 

Ahsan 
Professor 2019 

09.10.2023 

16.10.2023 

30.10.2023 

Monday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU17.2 

Demonstrate the steps in 

Basic Life Support. 

Transport of injured patient 

in a simulated environment 

  

2 

Dr. Raza Farooqui 

 

 

Professor 2019 

03.10.2023 

10.10.2023 

17.10.2023 

31.10.2023 

Tuesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU13.3 

Discuss the legal and 

ethical issues concerning 

organ donation 

  

3 
Dr. Akhil Kumar 

Gupta 
Professor 2019 

04.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

18.10.2023 

25.10.2023 

Wednesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU22.3 

Demonstrate and document 

the correct clinical 

examination of thyroid 

swellings and discus the 

differential diagnosis and 

their management 

  

4 Dr. Rahul Goel Professor 2019 

05.10.2023 

12.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

26.10.2023 

Thursday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU25.5 

Demonstrate the correct 

technique to palpate the 

breast for breast swelling in 

a mannequin or equivalent 

  

5 Dr. Amitabh Singhal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2019 

06.10.2023 

13.10.2023 

20.10.2023 

27.10.2023 

Friday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU28.2 

Demonstrate the correct 

technique to examine the 

patient with hernia and 

identify different types of 

hernias. 

  

6 Dr. A.K. Maurya Professor 2019 

07.10.2023 

14.10.2023 

21.10.2023 

28.10.2023 

Saturday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU28.9 

Demonstrate the correct 

technique of examination of 

a patient with disorders of 

the stomach 

  



7 
Dr. Amitabh Singhal 

 

Assistant 

Professor 
2020 

09.10.2023 

16.10.2023 

30.10.2023 

Monday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU14.2 Describe Surgical 

approaches, incisions and 

the use of appropriate 

instruments in Surgery in 

general. 

  

8 Dr. Sikander Khan Professor 2020 

03.10.2023 

10.10.2023 

17.10.2023 

31.10.2023 

Tuesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU27.8 

Demonstrate the correct 

examination of the 

lymphatic system 

  

9 Dr. Vipul Sangal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2020 

04.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

18.10.2023 

25.10.2023 

Wednesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU12.3 Discuss the 

nutritional requirements of 

surgical patients, the 

methods of providing 

nutritional support and their 

complications 

  

10 Dr. Abhishek Gaur 
Associate 

Professor 
2020 

05.10.2023 

12.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

26.10.2023 

Thursday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU12.2 Describe and 

discuss the methods of 

estimation and replacement 

of the fluid and electrolyte 

requirements in the surgical 

patients 

  

11 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2020 

06.10.2023 

13.10.2023 

20.10.2023 

27.10.2023 

Friday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU27.2 

Demonstrate the correct 

examination of the vascular 

system and enumerate and 

describe the investigation 

of vascular disease 

  

12 Dr. Sikander Khan 
Assistant 

Professor 
2020 

07.10.2023 

14.10.2023 

21.10.2023 

28.10.2023 

Saturday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU18.3 

Describe and demonstrate 

the clinical examination of 

surgical patient including 

swelling and order relevant 

investigation for diagnosis. 

Describe and discuss 

appropriate treatment plan. 

  

13 Dr. Izhar Qadir 
Assistant 

Professor 
2021 

09.10.2023 

16.10.2023 

30.10.2023 

Monday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU14.4 

Demonstrate the techniques 

of asepsis and suturing in a 

simulated environment 

  

14 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal 
Assistant 

Professor 
2021 

03.10.2023 

10.10.2023 
Tuesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

SU15.1 

Describe classification of 
  



17.10.2023 

31.10.2023 

Posting hospital waste and 

appropriate methods of 

disposal 

15 Dr. Rajiv Khanna 
Assistant 

Professor 
2021 

04.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

18.10.2023 

25.10.2023 

Wednesday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU1.3 Describe basic 

concepts of perioperative 

care. 

  

16 Dr. Izhar Qadir 
Assistant 

Professor 
2021 

05.10.2023 

12.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

26.10.2023 

Thursday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU 10.1 Describe the 

principles of perioperative 

management of common 

surgical procedures 

  

17 
Dr. K.A. Sikander 

Khan 

Assistant 

Professor 
2021 

06.10.2023 

13.10.2023 

20.10.2023 

27.10.2023 

Friday 

9 AM to 12 

Noon Clinical 

Posting 

SU17.10 

Demonstrate Airway 

maintenance. Recognize 

and manage tension 

pneumothorax, hemothorax 

and flail chest in simulated 

environment. 

  

  


