## MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE MONTHLY (PRACTICAL) TEACHING SCHEDULE MONTH: OCTOBER 2023

NAME OF DEPARTMENT: GENERAL SURGERY

S.NO	NAME OF FACULTY	DESIGNATI ON	ВАТСН	DATE	DAY	TIMING	PRACTICAL TOPIC	DEMO. TOPIC	LECTURE TOPIC
1	Dr. Mohd Mojeeb Ahsan	Professor	2019	09.10.2023 16.10.2023 30.10.2023	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU17.2  Demonstrate the steps in  Basic Life Support.  Transport of injured patient in a simulated environment		
2	Dr. Raza Farooqui	Professor	2019	03.10.2023 10.10.2023 17.10.2023 31.10.2023	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU13.3 Discuss the legal and ethical issues concerning organ donation		
3	Dr. Akhil Kumar Gupta	Professor	2019	04.10.2023 11.10.2023 18.10.2023 25.10.2023	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU22.3  Demonstrate and document the correct clinical examination of thyroid swellings and discus the differential diagnosis and their management		
4	Dr. Rahul Goel	Professor	2019	05.10.2023 12.10.2023 19.10.2023 26.10.2023	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU25.5  Demonstrate the correct technique to palpate the breast for breast swelling in a mannequin or equivalent		
5	Dr. Amitabh Singhal	Assistant Professor	2019	06.10.2023 13.10.2023 20.10.2023 27.10.2023	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU28.2  Demonstrate the correct technique to examine the patient with hernia and identify different types of hernias.		
6	Dr. A.K. Maurya	Professor	2019	07.10.2023 14.10.2023 21.10.2023 28.10.2023	Saturday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU28.9  Demonstrate the correct technique of examination of a patient with disorders of the stomach		

7	Dr. Amitabh Singhal	Assistant Professor	2020	09.10.2023 16.10.2023 30.10.2023	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU14.2 Describe Surgical approaches, incisions and the use of appropriate instruments in Surgery in general.  SU27.8	
8	Dr. Sikander Khan	Professor	2020	10.10.2023 17.10.2023 31.10.2023	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	Demonstrate the correct examination of the lymphatic system	
9	Dr. Vipul Sangal	Assistant Professor	2020	04.10.2023 11.10.2023 18.10.2023 25.10.2023	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU12.3 Discuss the nutritional requirements of surgical patients, the methods of providing nutritional support and their complications	
10	Dr. Abhishek Gaur	Associate Professor	2020	05.10.2023 12.10.2023 19.10.2023 26.10.2023	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU12.2 Describe and discuss the methods of estimation and replacement of the fluid and electrolyte requirements in the surgical patients	
11	Dr. Gaurav Nirwal	Assistant Professor	2020	06.10.2023 13.10.2023 20.10.2023 27.10.2023	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU27.2  Demonstrate the correct examination of the vascular system and enumerate and describe the investigation of vascular disease	
12	Dr. Sikander Khan	Assistant Professor	2020	07.10.2023 14.10.2023 21.10.2023 28.10.2023	Saturday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU18.3  Describe and demonstrate the clinical examination of surgical patient including swelling and order relevant investigation for diagnosis.  Describe and discuss appropriate treatment plan.	
13	Dr. Izhar Qadir	Assistant Professor	2021	09.10.2023 16.10.2023 30.10.2023	Monday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU14.4 Demonstrate the techniques of asepsis and suturing in a simulated environment	
14	Dr. Gaurav Nirwal	Assistant Professor	2021	03.10.2023 10.10.2023	Tuesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical	SU15.1 Describe classification of	

				17.10.2023 31.10.2023		Posting	hospital waste and appropriate methods of disposal	
15	Dr. Rajiv Khanna	Assistant Professor	2021	04.10.2023 11.10.2023 18.10.2023 25.10.2023	Wednesday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU1.3 Describe basic concepts of perioperative care.	
16	Dr. Izhar Qadir	Assistant Professor	2021	05.10.2023 12.10.2023 19.10.2023 26.10.2023	Thursday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU 10.1 Describe the principles of perioperative management of common surgical procedures	
17	Dr. K.A. Sikander Khan	Assistant Professor	2021	06.10.2023 13.10.2023 20.10.2023 27.10.2023	Friday	9 AM to 12 Noon Clinical Posting	SU17.10 Demonstrate Airway maintenance. Recognize and manage tension pneumothorax, hemothorax and flail chest in simulated environment.	